
APPLE PIE
FLAKY GOLDEN CRUST FILLED WITH TENDER,
SPICED APPLES, SERVED WARM WITH RICH
CARAMEL SAUCE AND CREAMY VANILLA ICE
CREAM
CONTAINS- MILK, GLUTEN 

8.6

9.2RASPBERRY & WHITE
CHOCOLATE BLONDIE 
A MOIST BLONDIE WITH CRUSHED WHITE
CHOCOLATE AND RASPBERRY PIECES SERVED
WARM WITH CHOICE OF ICE CREAM.
CONTAINS - LUPIN-MILK-EGG-SOYABEAN

8.6DOUBLE CHOCOLATE
BROWNIE
CHOCOLATE WALNUT BASE TOPPED WITH A
LAYER OF CHOCOLATE GANACHE. OUR
DOUBLE CHOCOLATE BROWNIE SERVED
HEATED WITH A SCOOP OF YOUR FAVOURITE
ICE-CREAM.
CONTAINS - LUPIN-MILK-EGG-NUTS-
SOYABEAN

9.2GULAB JAMUN
AN INDIAN DESSERT OF FRIED DOUGH BALLS
THAT ARE SOAKED IN A SWEET, STICKY
SUGAR SYRUP SERVED  WITH VANILLA ICE
CREAM. 
CONTAINS MILK-GLUTEN

ICE CREAM
CHOOSE FROM A SELECTION OF VANILLA,
CHOCOLATE, OR STRAWBERRY.
CONTAINS - LUPIN-MILK-EGG

COFFEE AND TEA

LATTE
CAPPUCCINO
AMERICANO
FLAT-WHITE
ESPRESSO

4.5
4.5
4.0
4.2
3.0

INDIAN CHAI
REGULAR, HERBAL TEA

CARDAMOM , KADAK

TEA

SPICED BLACK TEA BLEND WITH CARDAMOM, GINGER, AND OTHER
AROMATIC SPICES, BREWED WITH MILK FOR A COMFORTING AND
CULTURALLY RICH EXPERIENCE.
CONTAINS - MILK.

3.5

IRISH COFFEE
BAILEYS COFFEE
SAMBUCA 
BAILEYS

9
9
6
6.5

  

PORNSTAR MARTINI 
ESPRESSO MARTINI
COSMOPOLITAN 
MOJITO 
BENGAL TIGER 
BELLINI 

COCKTAILS

11
12
11
11
12
10

3.5


